Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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fleet
sun
mortar
octopus
glasses
vehicle
cone
lid

smack
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cranberry
11 mosquito
12 belt

13 watermelon
14 lighter

15 disco

16 green

17 Afly

18 collect

19 chalk

20 money

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

calm
wolf
train
antenna
bat
porridge
indian
lens
palette
cocoon
horoscope
infection
grass
warlock
phlegm
fireplace
menhir
cloud
beg

task
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

ditch
paper
son

gold
pencil
novel
mouse
capable
database
city
lantern
spur
homogenization
reprise
popcorn
gammon
revolver
oar
noose

follow

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ace
dummy
football
survivor
franc

evil

go

stove
personality
shampoo
road

burn

jury
monastery
kitchen
flee
flamenco
chive

igloo

herb

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

dune
misfortune
swallow
lorry

den

draft
sallowness
basketball
soccer
deacon
lane
centimetre
gloss
message
fantasise
biscuit
swimming pool
bright
tooth

art



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

banknote
griller
hostel

ant
chanterelle
ferry
obelisk
implement
string
civilization
box

carpet
mole

fin
microphone
veil

trunk
sibling
monument

peel

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

club
lead
ribbon
play
turkey
kilo
navel
bunks
voice
straw
learn
solitude
frog
teacher
almond
include
patch
chocolate
melt

reactor
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

devil
hanger
visit
veranda
desktop
constellation
salvation
emblem
feat
thread
nappy
remember
waterfall
orb

howl

steel
patchwork
vulture
cap

heal

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

cactus
conductor
placard
parsley
news
suitcase
angel

index
baby's bottle
bridge

drink

clean
weakness
boil
dishwasher
file

short

towel
amphitheater

street

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

ghost
wreath
camp
kindergarten
trust
delay
sea
midwife
manage
ball
controller
grain
trestle
pet
sanity
dilemma
checkers
zodiac
prize

bulb



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

disobedience
jealousy
flora

parent

altar

wire
dinosaur
demonstrate
discount
prison

glass

spin
question
lock
skateboard
converse
injury
woman
impersonate

yield

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

shopkeeper
retina
destruction
xylophone
dart

sheet

plug
telescope
tree
stranger
statue
passage
dollar
swan

inn

honey
alligator
peacock
beater

kiosk
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

vein

Spy
saucepan
wardrobe
hummingbird
quotation
sink
replacement
tiger
compendium
moan

desk

rot
ammunition
hug

stamp
evolution
fever

germ

studio

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

roll
trampoline
stand
sabotage
eyebrow
reed

run
generosity
freezer
monkey
giraffe
burp
surfer
history
crowd
tramp

disk

gale

tail

stool

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: b1bacc2a

Recall time: 40 min

military
sparkplug
hoover
urinal
wisdom
paradox
umbrella
arrow
utensil
hose
exit
insult
bandage
strength
dolphin
wind
flashlight
syrup
orchid

hatred
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Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

301 swimmer 321 oats 341 pipe 361 rubber 381 shepherd
302 hamster 322 wrinkle 342 cave 362 stag 382 photographer
303 rat 323 tomato 343 brochure 363 charger 383 cheese cake
304 garden 324 lion 344 flour 364 absurdity 384 fez

305 shave 325 scrap 345 castrate 365 house 385 elm

306 suburbia 326 vice 346 perform 366 fall 386 bubble

307 pat 327 resist 347 magic 367 oxidation 387 peanut

308 island 328 man 348 serenity 368 weight 388 radish

309 cream 329 clutch 349 semicircle 369 pilates 389 intelligence
310 governor 330 talk 350 hippopotamus 370 sponge 390 emaciation
311 eye 331 distill 351 frame 371 onion 391 oregano

312 smoke 332 parakeet 352 wheelchair 372 joy 392 cup

313 abbey 333 plastic 353 nightingale 373 booklet 393 passion

314 bug 334 nose 354 nalil 374 bee 394 chipboard
315 drawer 335 mine 355 postpone 375 distance 395 film

316 gem 336 food 356 construct 376 moult 396 decadence
317 river 337 shop 357 steam 377 crane 397 dough

318 row 338 mirror 358 elephant 378 eraser 398 roots

319 circus 339 falcon 359 ebony 379 breathe 399 tongue

320 caravan 340 interpreter 360 carrot 380 boy 400 elbow



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 dope

402 whale
403 gym

404 dull

405 mother
406 collar

407 broccoli
408 queen
409 tobacco
410 scotch
411 glue

412 telephone
413 sign

414 nationalism
415 diode

416 cliff

417 brush
418 dictionary
419 knife

420 butter
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Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min



