

Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

1	fleet	21	calm	41	ditch	61	ace	81	dune
2	sun	22	wolf	42	paper	62	dummy	82	misfortune
3	mortar	23	train	43	son	63	football	83	swallow
4	octopus	24	antenna	44	gold	64	survivor	84	lorry
5	glasses	25	bat	45	pencil	65	franc	85	den
6	vehicle	26	porridge	46	novel	66	evil	86	draft
7	cone	27	indian	47	mouse	67	go	87	sallowness
8	lid	28	lens	48	capable	68	stove	88	basketball
9	smack	29	palette	49	database	69	personality	89	soccer
10	cranberry	30	cocoon	50	city	70	shampoo	90	deacon
11	mosquito	31	horoscope	51	lantern	71	road	91	lane
12	belt	32	infection	52	spur	72	burn	92	centimetre
13	watermelon	33	grass	53	homogenization	73	jury	93	gloss
14	lighter	34	warlock	54	reprise	74	monastery	94	message
15	disco	35	phlegm	55	popcorn	75	kitchen	95	fantasise
16	green	36	fireplace	56	gammon	76	flee	96	biscuit
17	fly	37	menhir	57	revolver	77	flamenco	97	swimming pool
18	collect	38	cloud	58	oar	78	chive	98	bright
19	chalk	39	beg	59	noose	79	igloo	99	tooth
20	money	40	task	60	follow	80	herb	100	art

Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

101	banknote	121	club	141	devil	161	cactus	181	ghost
102	griller	122	lead	142	hanger	162	conductor	182	wreath
103	hostel	123	ribbon	143	visit	163	placard	183	camp
104	ant	124	play	144	veranda	164	parsley	184	kindergarten
105	chanterelle	125	turkey	145	desktop	165	news	185	trust
106	ferry	126	kilo	146	constellation	166	suitcase	186	delay
107	obelisk	127	navel	147	salvation	167	angel	187	sea
108	implement	128	bunks	148	emblem	168	index	188	midwife
109	string	129	voice	149	feat	169	baby's bottle	189	manage
110	civilization	130	straw	150	thread	170	bridge	190	ball
111	box	131	learn	151	nappy	171	drink	191	controller
112	carpet	132	solitude	152	remember	172	clean	192	grain
113	mole	133	frog	153	waterfall	173	weakness	193	trestle
114	fin	134	teacher	154	orb	174	boil	194	pet
115	microphone	135	almond	155	howl	175	dishwasher	195	sanity
116	veil	136	include	156	steel	176	file	196	dilemma
117	trunk	137	patch	157	patchwork	177	short	197	checkers
118	sibling	138	chocolate	158	vulture	178	towel	198	zodiac
119	monument	139	melt	159	cap	179	amphitheater	199	prize
120	peel	140	reactor	160	heal	180	street	200	bulb

Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

201	disobedience	221	shopkeeper	241	vein	261	roll	281	military
202	jealousy	222	retina	242	spy	262	trampoline	282	sparkplug
203	flora	223	destruction	243	saucepan	263	stand	283	hoover
204	parent	224	xylophone	244	wardrobe	264	sabotage	284	urinal
205	altar	225	dart	245	hummingbird	265	eyebrow	285	wisdom
206	wire	226	sheet	246	quotation	266	reed	286	paradox
207	dinosaur	227	plug	247	sink	267	run	287	umbrella
208	demonstrate	228	telescope	248	replacement	268	generosity	288	arrow
209	discount	229	tree	249	tiger	269	freezer	289	utensil
210	prison	230	stranger	250	compendium	270	monkey	290	hose
211	glass	231	statue	251	moan	271	giraffe	291	exit
212	spin	232	passage	252	desk	272	burp	292	insult
213	question	233	dollar	253	rot	273	surfer	293	bandage
214	lock	234	swan	254	ammunition	274	history	294	strength
215	skateboard	235	inn	255	hug	275	crowd	295	dolphin
216	converse	236	honey	256	stamp	276	tramp	296	wind
217	injury	237	alligator	257	evolution	277	disk	297	flashlight
218	woman	238	peacock	258	fever	278	gale	298	syrup
219	impersonate	239	beater	259	germ	279	tail	299	orchid
220	yield	240	kiosk	260	studio	280	stool	300	hatred

Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

301 swimmer	321 oats	341 pipe	361 rubber	381 shepherd
302 hamster	322 wrinkle	342 cave	362 stag	382 photographer
303 rat	323 tomato	343 brochure	363 charger	383 cheese cake
304 garden	324 lion	344 flour	364 absurdity	384 fez
305 shave	325 scrap	345 castrate	365 house	385 elm
306 suburbia	326 vice	346 perform	366 fall	386 bubble
307 pat	327 resist	347 magic	367 oxidation	387 peanut
308 island	328 man	348 serenity	368 weight	388 radish
309 cream	329 clutch	349 semicircle	369 pilates	389 intelligence
310 governor	330 talk	350 hippopotamus	370 sponge	390 emaciation
311 eye	331 distill	351 frame	371 onion	391 oregano
312 smoke	332 parakeet	352 wheelchair	372 joy	392 cup
313 abbey	333 plastic	353 nightingale	373 booklet	393 passion
314 bug	334 nose	354 nail	374 bee	394 chipboard
315 drawer	335 mine	355 postpone	375 distance	395 film
316 gem	336 food	356 construct	376 moult	396 decadence
317 river	337 shop	357 steam	377 crane	397 dough
318 row	338 mirror	358 elephant	378 eraser	398 roots
319 circus	339 falcon	359 ebony	379 breathe	399 tongue
320 caravan	340 interpreter	360 carrot	380 boy	400 elbow

Training 01 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b1bacc2a
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 dope
- 402 whale
- 403 gym
- 404 dull
- 405 mother
- 406 collar
- 407 broccoli
- 408 queen
- 409 tobacco
- 410 scotch
- 411 glue
- 412 telephone
- 413 sign
- 414 nationalism
- 415 diode
- 416 cliff
- 417 brush
- 418 dictionary
- 419 knife
- 420 butter